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2011 NCAA ZONE C CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3 Rounds : 4,5,6Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Li, Kongzheng (USA) Judge J1 Soldati, Adam (USA)

Judge J2 Waikel, Todd (USA) Judge J2 Smith, Buck (USA)

Judge J3 Li, Kong Rong (USA) Judge J3 Hautau, Ted (USA)

Judge J4 Zehnder, Mike (USA) Judge J4 Blevins, William (USA)

Judge J5 Xie, Caiming (USA) Judge J5 Benson, Bob (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

David Boudia (Purdue University) 397.00 819.05 397.001
James Beres (Miami University - Ohio) 347.75 681.90 347.752
Darian Schmidt (Indiana University, Bloomington) 346.80 704.80 346.803
Danny Cox (Purdue University) 340.40 694.90 340.404
Greg Ferrucci (University of Kentucky) 339.60 716.35 339.605
JP Perez (Purdue University) 336.90 656.30 336.906
David Piercy (Indiana University, Bloomington) 336.35 684.20 336.357
Zachary Nees (Indiana University, Bloomington) 324.70 669.80 324.708
Michael DellOrco II (Indiana University, Bloomington) 321.10 663.90 321.109
Ivan Zalessov (Michigan State University) 317.35 628.90 317.3510
Christian Holstein (Ohio State University) 308.60 630.50 308.6011
Shane Miszkiel (Ohio State University) 297.20 577.10 297.2012
Eric Lex (University of Notre Dame) 294.60 595.95 294.6013
Jeff Craig (Eastern Michigan University) 293.90 595.60 293.9014
Wesley Villaflor (University of Notre Dame) 290.50 583.40 290.5015
Michael Grainger (Miami University - Ohio) 273.30 551.80 273.3016
Andrew Saunders (Eastern Michigan University) 271.65 569.30 271.6517
Cameron Dehn (University of Louisville) 269.05 516.65 269.0518
Nathan Geary (University of Notre Dame) 265.20 265.2019
Lawrence Douglas (Eastern Michigan University) 254.70 254.7020
Thomas Jahnke (University of Michigan) 254.20 254.2021
Ryan Koter (University of Notre Dame) 254.15 254.1522
David Zamkov (University of Louisville) 252.40 252.4023
Mitchell Kellerman (Eastern Michigan University) 244.90 244.9024
Emad Abdelatif (Indiana University, Bloomington) 244.80 244.8025
Vincent Rominger (Western Kentucky University) 242.15 242.1526
Zachary Peterson (University of Kentucky) 236.45 236.4527
Jack Lee (University of Michigan) 236.10 236.1028
D. Justin Ruszkowski (Southern Illinois University at Carbondale) 235.55 235.5529
Chris Morrison (University of Michigan) 234.55 234.5530
Jonathan Field (Western Kentucky University) 234.20 234.2031
Jordan Zendejas (Oakland University) 224.65 224.6532
Jim Ritter (Western Kentucky University) 220.00 220.0033
Conor Murphy (Indiana University, Bloomington) 208.80 208.8034
Andy Balczo (University of Evansville) 195.75 195.7535
Joshua Gonzalez (Cleveland State University) 189.45 189.4536
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2011 NCAA ZONE C CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 4,5,6 Rounds : 1,2,3Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Li, Kongzheng (USA) Judge J1 Soldati, Adam (USA)

Judge J2 Waikel, Todd (USA) Judge J2 Smith, Buck (USA)

Judge J3 Li, Kong Rong (USA) Judge J3 Hautau, Ted (USA)

Judge J4 Zehnder, Mike (USA) Judge J4 Blevins, William (USA)

Judge J5 Xie, Caiming (USA) Judge J5 Benson, Bob (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

David Boudia (Purdue University) 397.00 819.05 819.051
Greg Ferrucci (University of Kentucky) 339.60 716.35 716.352
Darian Schmidt (Indiana University, Bloomington) 346.80 704.80 704.803
Danny Cox (Purdue University) 340.40 694.90 694.904
David Piercy (Indiana University, Bloomington) 336.35 684.20 684.205
James Beres (Miami University - Ohio) 347.75 681.90 681.906
Zachary Nees (Indiana University, Bloomington) 324.70 669.80 669.807
Michael DellOrco II (Indiana University, Bloomington) 321.10 663.90 663.908
JP Perez (Purdue University) 336.90 656.30 656.309
Christian Holstein (Ohio State University) 308.60 630.50 630.5010
Ivan Zalessov (Michigan State University) 317.35 628.90 628.9011
Eric Lex (University of Notre Dame) 294.60 595.95 595.9512
Jeff Craig (Eastern Michigan University) 293.90 595.60 595.6013
Wesley Villaflor (University of Notre Dame) 290.50 583.40 583.4014
Shane Miszkiel (Ohio State University) 297.20 577.10 577.1015
Andrew Saunders (Eastern Michigan University) 271.65 569.30 569.3016
Michael Grainger (Miami University - Ohio) 273.30 551.80 551.8017
Cameron Dehn (University of Louisville) 269.05 516.65 516.6518

Page 2 / 2www.divemeets.com


